Antal deltagare:

Zontavling 2 Bergnaset 2020-02-06

PRELIMINAR STARTLISTA

&b

Klass Start nr Namn Klubb Starttid Tid
2011 flickor D9 klassisk stil 1,8km
2011 flickor D9 1 +18:30:00
2011 flickor D9 2 +18:30:30
2011 flickor D9 3 Cornelia Dahlberg Luled Gjutaren IF +18:31:00
2011 flickor D9 4  Sir Edeskar Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:31:30
2011 flickor D9 5 Selma Hedlund Luled Gjutaren IF +18:32:00
2011 flickor D9 6 Ea7 Luled Gjutaren IF +18:32:30
2011 flickor D9 7 Saga Lundback Sunderby SK +18:33:00
2011 flickor D9 8 Frida Hedlund Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:33:30
2011 flickor D9 9 Klara Zorn Luled Gjutaren IF +18:34:00
2011 flickor D9 10 Elin Silverplats Antnas BK +18:34:30
2011 flickor D9 11 Idun Winell Sunderby SK +18:35:00
2011 pojkar H9 klassisk stil 1,8km
2011 pojkar H9 12 Sigge Schulz Sunderby SK +18:35:30
2011 pojkar H9 13 Simon Sperker Luled Gjutaren IF +18:36:00
2011 pojkar H9 14 Niak Rosen Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:36:30
2011 pojkar H9 15 Axel Jonsson Luled Gjutaren IF +18:37:00
2011 pojkar H9 16 Eskil Pettersson Antnas BK +18:37:30
2011 pojkar H9 17 Einar Persson Strand Luled Gjutaren IF +18:38:00
2011 pojkar H9 18 Torkel Lund Jung Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:38:30
2011 pojkar H9 19 Oskar Jarlbring Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:39:00
2011 pojkar H9 20 Elvis Martinsson Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:39:30
2011 pojkar H9 21 Nils Carlenius Sunderby SK +18:40:00
2010 flickor D10 klassisk stil 1,8km
2010 flickor D10 22 Svea Spett Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:40:30
2010 flickor D10 23 Iris Holmberg Antnas BK +18:41:00
2010 flickor D10 24 Tilde Nordlund Bergnasets AIK  +18:41:30
2010 flickor D10 25 Ellen Lingman Sunderby SK +18:42:00
2010 flickor D10 26 Meja Breheim Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:42:30
2010 flickor D10 27 Lea Sjostrom Antnas BK +18:43:00
2010 flickor D10 28 Svea Ronnback Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:43:30
2010 flickor D10 29 Ellen Bergkvist Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:44:00
2010 flickor D10 30 Meja Jakobsson Lulea Gjutaren IF  +18:44:30
2010 flickor D10 31 Olivia Nilsson Antnas BK +18:45:00
2010 flickor D10 32 Julia Sjéholm Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:45:30
2010 flickor D10 33 Signe Nystrom Brandons IF +18:46:00
2010 flickor D10 34 Elsa Lindblom Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:46:30
2010 pojkar H10 klassisk stil 1,8km
2010 pojkar H10 35 Oliver Sperker Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:47:00
2010 pojkar H10 36 Melker Rosengren Bergnasets AIK  +18:47:30
2010 pojkar H10 37 Joar Eriksson Sunderby SK +18:48:00
2010 pojkar H10 38 Gustav Soderstrom Sunderby SK +18:48:30
2010 pojkar H10 39 Viktor From Antnds BK +18:49:00
2010 pojkar H10 40 Axel Sjostrom Antnas BK +18:49:30
2010 pojkar H10 41 Elias Levén Engstrom  Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:50:00
2010 pojkar H10 42 Ville Sundqvist Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:50:30
2010 pojkar H10 43 Isak Granstrom Sunderby SK +18:51:00
2010 pojkar H10 44 Felix Tossavainen Lulea Gjutaren IF +18:51:30
2010 pojkar H10 45 Knut Holmberg Bergnasets AIK  +18:52:00




Zontavling 2 Bergnaset 2020-02-06

2009 flickor D11 klassisk stil 1,8km

2009 flickor D11
2009 flickor D11
2009 flickor D11
2009 flickor D11
2009 flickor D11
2009 flickor D11
2009 flickor D11
2009 flickor D11
2009 flickor D11
2009 flickor D11

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

2009 pojkar H11

2009 pojkar H11
2009 pojkar H11
2009 pojkar H11
2009 pojkar H11
2009 pojkar H11
2009 pojkar H11
2009 pojkar H11
2009 pojkar H11
2009 pojkar H11
2009 pojkar H11
2009 pojkar H11
2009 pojkar H11
2009 pojkar H11
2009 pojkar H11

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Molly Hedenstrém
Irma Ingvarsson
Lea Silverplats
Vilma Kuokkanen
Thelma Falk
Tilda Sundqvist
Elsa Gustafsson
Adina Aidanpaa

klassisk stil 1,8km

Ole Breistrand
Elias Aberg

Ivar Kronholm
Sixten Pettersson
Philip Fredriksson
Malte Kempe
Erik Hérnqvist
Edvin Nystrom
Albin Berggren
Alfon Granberg
Lukas Bergstedt
Birk Térlind
Victor Osipov

2008 flickor D12 klassisk stil 2,8km

2008 flickor D12
2008 flickor D12
2008 flickor D12
2008 flickor D12
2008 flickor D12
2008 flickor D12

70
71
72
73
74
75

Maja Stridsman

Tuva From

Lea Pettersson Waara
Iris Bergkvist

Hilda Ramstrom

2008 pojkar H12 klassisk stil 2,8km

2008 pojkar H12
2008 pojkar H12
2008 pojkar H12
2008 pojkar H12
2008 pojkar H12
2008 pojkar H12

76
77
78
79
80
81

2007 flickor D13

2007 flickor D13
2007 flickor D13
2007 flickor D13
2007 flickor D13
2007 flickor D13
2007 flickor D13
2007 flickor D13
2007 flickor D13
2007 flickor D13
2007 flickor D13
2007 flickor D13
2007 flickor D13
2007 flickor D13

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Mobius Murugan
Axel Engstrom
Alfred Bjérklund
Ruben Eriksson
Joel Ostman

klassisk stil 2,8km

Nora Pouliot
Alma Linder
Saga Lingman
My Blomqvist
Minna Turesson
Marta Johansson
Ebba Rénnback
Julia Andersson
Sigrid Magnusson
Delia Aidanpaa
Tova Holmberg

Lulea Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Antnads BK

Luled Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Luled Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Sunderby SK

Luled Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Luled Gjutaren IF
Antnas BK

Lulea Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Luled Gjutaren IF
Brandons IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Brandons IF
Sunderby SK
Antnas BK

Lulea Gjutaren IF

Luled Gjutaren IF
Antnas BK
Antnas BK
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Luled Gjutaren IF

Bergnasets AIK

Lulea Gjutaren IF
Lulead Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF

Sunderby SK
Sunderby SK
Sunderby SK
Luled Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Luled Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Sunderby SK
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Sunderby SK
Bergnasets AIK

+18:52:30
+18:53:00
+18:53:30
+18:54:00
+18:54:30
+18:55:00
+18:55:30
+18:56:00
+18:56:30
+18:57:00

+18:57:30
+18:58:00
+18:58:30
+18:59:00
+18:59:30
+19:00:00
+19:00:30
+19:01:00
+19:01:30
+19:02:00
+19:02:30
+19:03:00
+19:03:30
+19:04:00

+19:04:30
+19:05:00
+19:05:30
+19:06:00
+19:06:30
+19:07:00

+19:07:30
+19:08:00
+19:08:30
+19:09:00
+19:09:30
+19:10:00

+19:10:30
+19:11:00
+19:11:30
+19:12:00
+19:12:30
+19:13:00
+19:13:30
+19:14:00
+19:14:30
+19:15:00
+19:156:30
+19:16:00
+19:16:30
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2007 pojkar H13 klassisk stil 2,8km

2007 pojkar H13
2007 pojkar H13
2007 pojkar H13
2007 pojkar H13
2007 pojkar H13
2007 pojkar H13
2007 pojkar H13
2007 pojkar H13
2007 pojkar H13
2007 pojkar H13

95

96

97 Anton Lu Hansson

98 Love Nordlund

99 Elias Enstrom Isaksson
100 Ludvig Hedenstrém
101 Vilgot Kuokkanen
102 Karl Lindblom
103 Erik Nilsson
104 Noel Ostling

2006 pojkar H14 k klassisk stil 2,8km

2006 pojkar H14
2006 pojkar H14
2006 pojkar H14
2006 pojkar H14
2006 pojkar H14

105
106
107
108
109

Arvid Ingvarsson
Emil Snell

Tor Kronholm
Samuel Gustafsson

2005 flickor D15 klassisk stil 5,2km

2005 flickor D15
2005 flickor D15
2005 flickor D15
2005 flickor D15
2005 flickor D15
2005 flickor D15
2005 flickor D15
2005 flickor D15

110

111 Hedda Schulz
112 Isabell Aberg
113 Alva Engstrom
114 Alma Hedlund
115 Ella Larsson
116

117 Lisa Hornqvist

2005 pojkar H15 klassisk stil 5,2km

2005 pojkar H15
2005 pojkar H15
2005 pojkar H15

118
119
120 Alfred Svarvare

Bergnasets AIK
Bergnésets AIK
Sunderby SK
Luled Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF

Luled Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF

Sunderby SK

Luled Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF
Luled Gjutaren IF
Lulea Gjutaren IF

Luled Gjutaren IF

+19:17:00
+19:17:30
+19:18:00
+19:18:30
+19:19:00
+19:19:30
+19:20:00
+19:20:30
+19:21:00
+19:21:30

+19:22:00
+19:22:30
+19:23:00
+19:23:30
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+19:24:30
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